NATURA
DATA SHEET
REV6 / MAY 2026
LL-NATURA-DS
P A N E L S  /  I P 5 4  /  B A C K - L I T  /  T R I D O N I C
Natura
Back-lit IP54 LED light box with an ultra-thin square bezel for low-visual-
impact ceiling layouts.

Rating
IP54
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
MODEL
REF.
700 lm 3000K 7.0 tcW 205 lm/W 100 lm/tcW NATURA.001
725 lm 4000K 7.0 tcW 215 lm/W 104 lm/tcW NATURA.002
1125 lm 3000K 10.5 tcW 194 lm/W 107 lm/tcW NATURA.003
1175 lm 4000K 10.5 tcW 203 lm/W 112 lm/tcW NATURA.004
1525 lm 3000K 14.0 tcW 180 lm/W 109 lm/tcW NATURA.005
1600 lm 4000K 14.0 tcW 190 lm/W 114 lm/tcW NATURA.006
2100 lm 3000K 20.5 tcW 172 lm/W 102 lm/tcW NATURA.007
2225 lm 4000K 20.5 tcW 180 lm/W 109 lm/tcW NATURA.008
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/ECO, /BTC
EMERGENCY REMOTE INDICATOR